N11000007982

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(100000)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	7
wt1-41609	
Office Use Only	



08/08/11--01041--004 **70.00

FILED TI AUG 22 PH 1: 3.9 SECRETARY OF STATE IALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

141

سيناً. سيناً Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Initiative 3-in-1: A Purity Ink. Foundation, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: Annanetha Rickia Mitchell

Name (Printed or typed)

8080 NW 22nd Avenue

Address

Miami, FL. 33147

City, State & Zip

8080 NMy 22nd Approximater

info@purityink-ent.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

August 9, 2011

ANNANETHA RICKIA MITCHELL 8080 NW 22ND AVENUE MIAMI, FL 33147

SUBJECT: INITIATIVE 3-IN1: A PURITY INK. FOUNDATION, INC. Ref. Number: W11000041609

We have received your document for INITIATIVE 3-IN1: A PURITY INK. FOUNDATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$70.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Section 607.0120(6)(b), or 617.0120(6)(b), Florida Statutes, requires that articles of incorporation be executed by an incorporator.

Please return the corrected original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6962.

Valerie Herring Regulatory Specialist II New Filing Section

Letter Number: 811A00018705

i - Maria

ARTICLE I

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: Initiative 3-in-1: A Purity Ink. Foundation, Inc.

ARTICLE II	PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
	Principal street address 8080 NW 22nd Avenue	Mailing address, if different is: P.O. Box 402932
	Miami, FL. 33147	
RTICLE III	PURPOSE	
o operate the	following three (3) programs: The	e John Curtis IV Memorial Scholarship, The Carolyn
nnette Breas	t Cancer Experiment, and Believi	ng Love Is Still Sacred (BLISS).
RTICLE IV	MANNER OF ELECTION The manne	er in which the directors are elected and appointed:
he directors v	will be selected based on their know	owledge and experience in the needed fields. They will ecutive director once selected all change crors will be handled by the board.
RTICLE	INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIREC	crors will be handled by the board.
Name and Tit	ile:Annanetha Mitchell (Exec. Dire	CIOP) Name and Title:
Address:	8080 NW 22nd Avenue	Address:
	Miami, FL 33147	
Name and Tit	tle:	Name and Title:
Address:		Address:
	tle:	Name and Title:
Address:		Address 2
		THE N TOP
	REGISTERED AGENT rida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptabl	le) of the registered agent is:
Name:	Annanetha Mitchell	
Address:	8080 NW 22nd Avenue	
	Miami, FL. 33147	>
RTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR	
e <u>name and add</u>	ress of the Incorporator is:	
Name:	Annanetha Mitchell	
Address:	8080 NW 22nd Avenue Miami, FL, 33147	
		process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this gistered agent and agree to act in this
rajicale, Lam Jan	nutar wan and accept the appointment as reg	isierea ageni ana agree io aci in inis capacay
WAW	Pin III to the local	August 1, 2011
UL I GUI	Required Signature of Registered Age	
		are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document
the Department of	of State constitutes a third degree felony as p	roviaea jor in s.81 /.133, F.S.
M M ib	2 10 [] HAR BUT	August 1, 2011
<u> </u>		<u>August 1, 2011</u>

Required Signature of Incorporator

Date



M AUG 22 PH 1: 39

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

Hello Valerie,

Since the orticles haven't been completely processed, is it possible for the effective date to be August 15th?

Thank you again, Annonétha Mitchell